
Schianno 02 06 19 Challenge - Gara 2 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 101 CASAZZA A. - Honda 16:02.482
Tempo Gara

1 1:48.497 15:55:52.589

2 1:45.807 15:57:38.396

3 1:45.926 15:59:24.322

4 1:46.270 16:01:10.592

5 1:45.772 16:02:56.364

6 1:46.023 16:04:42.387

7 1:47.119 16:06:29.506

8 1:48.371 16:08:17.877

9 1:48.697 16:10:06.574

 Po. 2 - # 118 BELLINI E. - Kawasaki + 13.087
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.703 15:55:54.795

2 1:45.477 15:57:40.272

3 1:44.938 15:59:25.210

4 1:46.473 16:01:11.683

5 1:47.997 16:02:59.680

6 1:48.670 16:04:48.350

7 1:49.309 16:06:37.659

8 1:50.211 16:08:27.870

9 1:51.791 16:10:19.661

 Po. 3 - # 889 VARONE G. - Honda + 28.252
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.040 15:56:08.132

2 1:49.299 15:57:57.431

3 1:48.492 15:59:45.923

4 1:47.121 16:01:33.044

5 1:48.335 16:03:21.379

6 1:47.937 16:05:09.316

7 1:47.347 16:06:56.663

8 1:48.815 16:08:45.478

9 1:49.348 16:10:34.826

 Po. 4 - # 641 BARONCHELLI F. - Honda + 35.032
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.391 15:56:10.810

2 1:51.333 15:58:02.143

3 1:49.743 15:59:51.886

4 1:48.383 16:01:40.269

5 1:46.287 16:03:26.556

6 1:47.844 16:05:14.400

7 1:49.601 16:07:04.001

8 1:47.146 16:08:51.147

9 1:50.459 16:10:41.606

 Po. 5 - # 774 BENNICI G. - KTM + 38.788
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.822 15:56:03.914

2 1:51.371 15:57:55.285

3 1:50.750 15:59:46.035

4 1:51.447 16:01:37.482

5 1:49.046 16:03:26.528

6 1:51.519 16:05:18.047

7 1:50.065 16:07:08.112

8 1:49.460 16:08:57.572

9 1:47.790 16:10:45.362

 Po. 6 - # 372 PERETTI K. - Kawasaki + 38.870
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.637 15:56:11.729

2 1:51.480 15:58:03.209

3 1:51.728 15:59:54.937

4 1:49.110 16:01:44.047

5 1:48.215 16:03:32.262

6 1:49.415 16:05:21.677

7 1:48.896 16:07:10.573

8 1:48.286 16:08:58.859

9 1:46.585 16:10:45.444

 Po. 7 - # 501 DAGANI M. - Suzuki + 51.114
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.323 15:56:07.415

2 1:57.124 15:58:04.539

3 1:51.256 15:59:55.795

4 1:50.276 16:01:46.071

5 1:50.233 16:03:36.304

6 1:51.283 16:05:27.587

7 1:50.934 16:07:18.521

8 1:49.541 16:09:08.062

9 1:49.626 16:10:57.688

 Po. 8 - # 521 PERETTI M. - Yamaha + 52.872
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.092 15:56:06.184

2 1:54.137 15:58:00.321

3 1:53.313 15:59:53.634

4 1:50.919 16:01:44.553

5 1:51.489 16:03:36.042

6 1:53.289 16:05:29.331

7 1:51.616 16:07:20.947

8 1:48.818 16:09:09.765

9 1:49.681 16:10:59.446

 Po. 9 - # 398 MARTELLI P. - Suzuki + 1:01.051
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.200 15:56:03.501

2 1:51.086 15:57:54.587

3 1:53.021 15:59:47.608

4 1:54.034 16:01:41.642

5 1:53.695 16:03:35.337

6 1:52.027 16:05:27.364

7 1:53.181 16:07:20.545

8 1:54.155 16:09:14.700

9 1:52.925 16:11:07.625

 Po. 10 - # 616 BAJ D. - Honda + 1:01.528
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.036 15:56:14.128

2 1:53.295 15:58:07.423

3 1:49.596 15:59:57.019

4 1:55.824 16:01:52.843

5 1:52.262 16:03:45.105

6 1:51.637 16:05:36.742

7 1:48.890 16:07:25.632

8 1:49.990 16:09:15.622

9 1:52.480 16:11:08.102

 Po. 11 - # 801 FISICHELLA N. - Honda + 1:02.495
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.347 15:56:11.439

2 1:56.985 15:58:08.424

3 1:53.268 16:00:01.692

4 1:52.429 16:01:54.121

5 1:52.756 16:03:46.877

6 1:51.552 16:05:38.429

7 1:50.658 16:07:29.087

8 1:49.099 16:09:18.186

9 1:50.883 16:11:09.069

Fastest lap: 1:44.938 
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Schianno 02 06 19 Challenge - Gara 2 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 681 DOMINIONI P. - Honda + 1:03.064
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.123 15:56:21.215

2 1:55.287 15:58:16.502

3 1:53.227 16:00:09.729

4 1:52.349 16:02:02.078

5 1:50.034 16:03:52.112

6 1:49.548 16:05:41.660

7 1:48.138 16:07:29.798

8 1:48.866 16:09:18.664

9 1:50.974 16:11:09.638

 Po. 13 - # 815 RAGGI K. - KTM + 1:13.360
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.888 15:56:16.980

2 1:53.324 15:58:10.304

3 1:51.085 16:00:01.389

4 1:50.253 16:01:51.642

5 1:50.910 16:03:42.552

6 1:54.782 16:05:37.334

7 1:55.980 16:07:33.314

8 1:54.480 16:09:27.794

9 1:52.140 16:11:19.934

 Po. 14 - # 285 BOSSI D. - Honda + 1:13.723
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.725 15:56:07.817

2 1:50.828 15:57:58.645

3 1:50.652 15:59:49.297

4 1:50.249 16:01:39.546

5 1:48.776 16:03:28.322

6 1:48.316 16:05:16.638

7 1:50.208 16:07:06.846

8 1:49.219 16:08:56.065

9 2:24.232 16:11:20.297

 Po. 15 - # 489 TERZI C. - Honda + 1:16.475
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.747 15:55:59.779

2 1:53.707 15:57:53.486

3 1:57.615 15:59:51.101

4 1:57.809 16:01:48.910

5 1:55.714 16:03:44.624

6 1:54.849 16:05:39.473

7 1:55.170 16:07:34.643

8 1:53.539 16:09:28.182

9 1:54.867 16:11:23.049

 Po. 16 - # 876 TALAMONA A. - Yamaha + 1:16.902
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.516 15:56:06.608

2 1:54.726 15:58:01.334

3 1:53.061 15:59:54.395

4 1:58.748 16:01:53.143

5 2:04.107 16:03:57.250

6 1:51.186 16:05:48.436

7 1:50.997 16:07:39.433

8 1:51.053 16:09:30.486

9 1:52.990 16:11:23.476

 Po. 17 - # 198 PIZZATA D. - Husqvarna + 1:20.666
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.272 15:56:17.364

2 1:56.473 15:58:13.837

3 1:57.181 16:00:11.018

4 1:54.520 16:02:05.538

5 1:53.990 16:03:59.528

6 1:53.566 16:05:53.094

7 1:51.175 16:07:44.269

8 1:51.561 16:09:35.830

9 1:51.410 16:11:27.240

 Po. 18 - # 997 LUCINI A. - Yamaha + 1:22.765
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.040 15:56:09.132

2 1:55.627 15:58:04.759

3 1:53.147 15:59:57.906

4 1:53.975 16:01:51.881

5 1:55.087 16:03:46.968

6 1:55.813 16:05:42.781

7 1:54.523 16:07:37.304

8 1:56.476 16:09:33.780

9 1:55.559 16:11:29.339

 Po. 19 - # 787 SALINA C. - Yamaha + 1:26.475
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.337 15:56:14.429

2 1:55.780 15:58:10.209

3 1:56.060 16:00:06.269

4 1:54.964 16:02:01.233

5 1:57.269 16:03:58.502

6 1:53.720 16:05:52.222

7 1:51.516 16:07:43.738

8 1:51.760 16:09:35.498

9 1:57.551 16:11:33.049

 Po. 20 - # 179 BUTTI N. - Honda + 1:29.382
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.087 15:56:10.179

2 1:57.173 15:58:07.352

3 1:54.093 16:00:01.445

4 1:57.087 16:01:58.532

5 1:53.847 16:03:52.379

6 1:54.503 16:05:46.882

7 1:57.551 16:07:44.433

8 1:56.739 16:09:41.172

9 1:54.784 16:11:35.956

 Po. 21 - # 725 MASSARI D. - KTM + 1:32.150
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.708 15:56:21.800

2 1:59.770 15:58:21.570

3 1:55.046 16:00:16.616

4 1:56.882 16:02:13.498

5 1:54.937 16:04:08.435

6 1:53.955 16:06:02.390

7 1:53.818 16:07:56.208

8 1:52.385 16:09:48.593

9 1:50.131 16:11:38.724

 Po. 22 - # 810 CONTI D. - Husqvarna + 1:32.324
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.407 15:56:19.361

2 1:57.474 15:58:16.835

3 1:55.650 16:00:12.485

4 1:57.674 16:02:10.159

5 1:53.546 16:04:03.705

6 1:55.914 16:05:59.619

7 1:52.887 16:07:52.506

8 1:51.781 16:09:44.287

9 1:54.611 16:11:38.898

Fastest lap: 1:44.938 
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Schianno 02 06 19 Challenge - Gara 2 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 23 - # 703 CARROZZO A. - Yamaha + 1:33.219
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.397 15:56:12.489

2 1:58.214 15:58:10.703

3 1:58.584 16:00:09.287

4 1:59.328 16:02:08.615

5 1:54.061 16:04:02.676

6 1:55.133 16:05:57.809

7 1:52.602 16:07:50.411

8 1:52.865 16:09:43.276

9 1:56.517 16:11:39.793

 Po. 24 - # 412 FACCHETTI D. - Honda + 1:35.392
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.957 15:56:18.049

2 1:57.330 15:58:15.379

3 1:55.449 16:00:10.828

4 1:59.367 16:02:10.195

5 1:57.139 16:04:07.334

6 1:53.194 16:06:00.528

7 1:54.503 16:07:55.031

8 1:52.017 16:09:47.048

9 1:54.918 16:11:41.966

 Po. 25 - # 276 ZANARELLA G. - Husqvarna + 1:38.049
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.836 15:56:17.333

2 1:55.935 15:58:13.268

3 1:53.682 16:00:06.950

4 2:09.426 16:02:16.376

5 1:55.465 16:04:11.841

6 1:54.831 16:06:06.672

7 1:53.721 16:08:00.393

8 1:51.917 16:09:52.310

9 1:52.313 16:11:44.623

 Po. 26 - # 590 ERBA S. - Husqvarna + 1:40.737
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.954 15:56:22.630

2 2:00.017 15:58:22.647

3 1:54.942 16:00:17.589

4 1:56.524 16:02:14.113

5 1:56.043 16:04:10.156

6 1:54.812 16:06:04.968

7 1:54.154 16:07:59.122

8 1:53.852 16:09:52.974

9 1:54.337 16:11:47.311

 Po. 27 - # 414 CRIPPA M. - Yamaha + 1:40.960
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.788 15:56:20.905

2 1:58.322 15:58:19.227

3 1:55.567 16:00:14.794

4 1:56.549 16:02:11.343

5 1:56.351 16:04:07.694

6 1:53.407 16:06:01.101

7 1:54.001 16:07:55.102

8 1:53.489 16:09:48.591

9 1:58.943 16:11:47.534

 Po. 28 - # 120 BALLABIO M. - Honda + 1:48.222
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.039 15:56:40.288

2 1:54.025 15:58:34.313

3 1:56.315 16:00:30.628

4 1:54.323 16:02:24.951

5 1:53.815 16:04:18.766

6 1:54.196 16:06:12.962

7 1:54.249 16:08:07.211

8 1:53.488 16:10:00.699

9 1:54.097 16:11:54.796

 Po. 29 - # 78 VERRINI S. - Honda + 1:53.901
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.184 15:56:05.284

2 1:52.856 15:57:58.140

3 1:58.707 15:59:56.847

4 2:00.900 16:01:57.747

5 1:59.699 16:03:57.446

6 2:00.524 16:05:57.970

7 2:05.453 16:08:03.423

8 1:59.788 16:10:03.211

9 1:57.264 16:12:00.475

 Po. 30 - # 596 BORELLA S. - Kawasaki + 1:55.088
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.082 15:56:22.612

2 1:57.576 15:58:20.188

3 1:55.375 16:00:15.563

4 1:57.404 16:02:12.967

5 1:56.748 16:04:09.715

6 1:58.706 16:06:08.421

7 1:58.055 16:08:06.476

8 1:58.779 16:10:05.255

9 1:56.407 16:12:01.662

 Po. 31 - # 209 ABRIOLI A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.226 15:56:24.318

2 2:01.216 15:58:25.534

3 1:55.736 16:00:21.270

4 1:56.271 16:02:17.541

5 1:55.267 16:04:12.808

6 1:56.383 16:06:09.191

7 1:58.188 16:08:07.379

8 1:59.647 16:10:07.026

 Po. 32 - # 691 CAMERINI F. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.483 15:56:15.575

2 1:57.086 15:58:12.661

3 1:56.345 16:00:09.006

4 1:55.596 16:02:04.602

5 1:56.495 16:04:01.097

6 2:11.101 16:06:12.198

7 1:55.921 16:08:08.119

8 2:04.031 16:10:12.150

 Po. 33 - # 228 BISON E. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.303 15:56:24.208

2 1:59.660 15:58:23.868

3 2:05.647 16:00:29.515

4 1:59.367 16:02:28.882

5 1:58.619 16:04:27.501

6 2:00.466 16:06:27.967

7 2:01.128 16:08:29.095

8 2:03.040 16:10:32.135

Fastest lap: 1:44.938 
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Schianno 02 06 19 Challenge - Gara 2 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 34 - # 404 SCIARINI L. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.781 15:56:20.975

2 1:57.754 15:58:18.729

3 1:55.141 16:00:13.870

4 2:08.068 16:02:21.938

5 1:53.336 16:04:15.274

6 1:53.321 16:06:08.595

7 2:44.226 16:08:52.821

8 2:15.877 16:11:08.698

 Po. 35 - # 465 LEONARDI L. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:27.422 15:57:31.514

2 2:06.352 15:59:56.500

3 2:09.277 16:02:05.777

4 2:02.907 16:04:08.684

5 1:57.120 16:06:05.804

6 1:55.795 16:08:01.599

7 1:56.203 16:09:57.802

8 1:58.011 16:11:55.813

 Po. 36 - # 145 DAVERIO G. - Yamaha + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.978 15:56:16.715

2 2:04.199 15:58:20.914

3 2:00.434 16:00:21.348

4 2:19.565 16:02:40.913

 Po. 37 - # 316 PIANTANIDA G. - KTM + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.611 15:56:18.703

2 1:54.748 15:58:13.451

3 1:48.680 16:00:02.131

 Po. 38 - # 992 ANGELINI M. - KTM + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.274 15:56:25.366

2 1:58.772 15:58:24.138

3 2:26.425 16:00:50.563

 Po. 39 - # 232 ROSSETTI M. - Yamaha + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:42.016 15:57:46.108

2 2:46.319 16:00:32.427

Fastest lap: 1:44.938 
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